Enterprise class access control solutions
A Napco Security Group Company
From our full-featured software, CardAccess 3000, CCTV, DVRs, badging to blazing
fast controllers, Continental has been at the forefront in enterprise class access
control and security since 1961. Step into the world of Continental Access.
CardAccess 3000 Overview ..................................................................1
CardAccess3000 Facilities and Security Management .................. 2-3
CardAccess 3000 and Napco Integration ...........................................4

• PTZ Control Pan, Tilt & Zoom control from the CA3000 GUI (camera
must be capable of these functions)
• Recorded Video Search Search for recorded video directly from the
CA3000 GUI.
• TCP/IP Communication The CA3000 uses reliable TCP/IP
communication to all DVR Servers on the network
• User Setup Video monitoring is controlled and limited by a user
name and password.
• Preset Control Setup and run custom camera presets directly for
the CA3000 GUI.
• IP Camera Support*** Connect to IP cameras on your network
*Dependent on DVR system manufacturer.
6
CardAccess 3000: A complete access control and digital video solution
Description
CA1004-0250 Continental CAView 4-channel analog, 250GB
CA1004-0500 Continental CAView 4-channel analog, 500GB
CA1004-0800 Continental CAView 4-channel analog, 800GB
CA1004-1000 Continental CAView 4-channel analog, 1.0TB
CA1008-0250 Continental CAView 8-channel analog, 250GB
CA1008-0500 Continental CAView 8-channel analog, 500GB
CA1008-0800 Continental CAView 8-channel analog, 800GB
CA1008-1000 Continental CAView 8-channel analog, 1.0TB
CA1012-0250 Continental CAView 12-channel analog, 250GB
CA1012-0500 Continental CAView 12-channel analog, 500GB
CA1012-0800 Continental CAView 12-channel analog, 800GB
CA1012-1000 Continental CAView 12-channel analog, 1.0TB
CA1016-0500 Continental CAView 16-channel analog, 500GB
CA1016-0800 Continental CAView 16-channel analog, 800GB
CA1016-1000 Continental CAView 16-channel analog, 1.0TB
CA1016-1500 Continental CAView 16-channel analog, 1.5TB
CA1016-1500R5 Continental CAView 16-channel analog, 1.5TB RAID5
CA1016-2250R5 Continental CAView 16-channel analog, 2.25TB RAID5
CAView 1000 NVRs Continental CAView 1000 Series DVRs/NVRs are dual-core
Pentium4 CPU based systems with a DVD-Recordable drive,
Gigabit Ethernet interface and 1.0GB of system memory
standard on every system.   Each system comes in a 19”

• 40,000 cards standard (exp. to 210,000)
• 8 Five-wire, Wiegand output readers
• 8 Seven-wire X-Y Matrix type keypads
• 24 Supervised inputs
• 48 Additional inputs (Supervised)
• 17 Form C rated standard outputs at 3A@24VDC/VAC
• 48 Additional Form C rated outputs at 3A@24VDC/VAC
• 1000 Standard transaction buffer (exp. to 250,000)
• 256 Time schedules
• 30,000 Access groups
• 5x100 Holidays
• Reader Power 800mA@5VDC, 500mA@12VDC
• Battery Backup 4-6 hours included
• Enclosure Size 21.5”H x 21.25”W x 7”D, 48lbs.
• UL Listings Optional UL294, UL1076, CE
Note: *A maximum of 3 Expansion Boards in any combination may be added to the Turbo Superterm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CICP1800T Turbo Superterm Eight (8) reader Access Control processing
panel (for use with CA3000) with up to 20,000 card capacity, 24
supervised alarm inputs, tamper alarm, and 17 relay outputs. Unit
shipped complete in a steel enclosure including a 7AH battery
standby for memory and system operation.  Note: The Turbo
Superterm advanced features will only function when running
with CA3000 Software v2.0 and higher; with all other CardAccess
windows-based software products, the Turbo will funciton as a
standard Superterm.  UL294 and CUL Listed.
CICP1800TEXP Turbo Superterm with expanded power supply.  Required if
more than one relay expander board (CICP1800RB) is to be
used.
CICP1800TPCB Turbo Superterm Pc Board
CICP1400ULT Turbo Superterm Four
Four (4) reader Access Control processing panel with 20,000
card capacity 12 supervised alarm inputs, tamper alarm,
9 relay outputs.  Unit shipped complete in a painted steel
enclosure including 7 AH battery standby for system operation.
UL294 and CUL Listed.
CICP1400ULTPCB Turbo superterm four pc board
CICP1800MB2X2 Turbo/Superterm Memory Board - 2MB (up to 140,000
cardholders); two (2) of these units may be installed on a Turbo
Superterm.  One of these units may also be installed on a
standard Superterm.
CICP1800RB Relay Expander Board - 16 output relays, 8 alarm inputs
CICP1600AB Alarm Expander Board (Supervised) - 16 alarm inputs UL Listed
CICPEXPPWS Expanded Power  Supply for Superterm or Turbo Superterm
Only - (if more than one relay expander board is to be used, or
if powering multiple 12VDC readers from the controller) This
option may be field installed.
10
Turbo Superterm: More speed, more power and   unmatched performance
Turbo Superterm HID Package
TURBO8HPK
Contains:
1  - CICP1800T  Turbo SuperTerm Controller
8  - CICR2364P Proxpoint Readers
1  - CA32505U CA3000 Five User Software
100 - CICC2321P HID ProxCard II’s
Turbo Superterm HID Iclass Package
TURBO8H-iPK
Contains:
1  - CICP1800T  Turbo SuperTerm Controller
8  - CICR10 iClass Readers
1  - CA32505U CA3000 Five User Software
100 - CICC2080 iClass Clamshell Contactless Smart Card
Turbo Superterm Xceedid 13.56mhz Package
TURBO8XPK
Contains:
1  - CICP1800T  Turbo SuperTerm Controller
8  - CICRXF1060 Mini-Mullion 13.56MHz Readers
1  - CA32505U CA3000 Five User Software
100 - CICCXC9440 XceedID ISO-X Clamshell Contactless Smart Card
CICP18ACCBD
Smart-module that attaches to Superterm or Turbo Superterm

cardholders and elevator control). Up to 4 Optional**
CICP1400RB Relay Expander Board - 16 output relays, 8
alarm inputs (Unsupervised). Up to 4 Optional**
CICP1400RB Alarm Expander Board - 16 alarm inputs
(Supervised). UL Listed
NOTE: * Either a 256K or 2MB Memory board may
be added to the Smarterm unit in order to increase
cardholder and/or transaction memory. **A maximum of
4 Expansion
CICP1100BAT-2 CICP1100BAT-2 Battery Standby -
Input 120VAC, Output 12VDC to temporary power
the Microterm only in the event of a power failure.
Platinum Power: Now with a lifetime guarantee
14
Legacy panels: Smarterm, Miniterm & Microterm Platinum Power: Now with a lifetime guarantee
NP-K3A12V 3 Amp Supply, 12 Volt Output
NP-K3A12V4O 3 Amp Supply, 12 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K3A12V8O 3 Amp Supply, 12 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K3A24V 3 Amp Supply, 24 Volt Output
NP-K3A24V4O 3 Amp Supply, 24 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K3A24V8O 3 Amp Supply, 24 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K3AS12V 3 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output
NP-K3AS12V4O 3 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K3AS12V8O 3 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K3AS24V 3 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output
NP-K3AS24V4O 3 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K3AS24V8O 3 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K5A12V 5 Amp Supply, 12 Volt Output
NP-K5A12V4O 5 Amp Supply, 12 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K5A12V8O 5 Amp Supply, 12 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K5A24V 5 Amp Supply, 24 Volt Output
NP-K5A24V4O 5 Amp Supply, 24 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K5A24V8O 5 Amp Supply, 24 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K5AS12V 5 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output
NP-K5AS12V4O 5 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K5AS12V8O 5 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K5AS24V 5 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output
NP-K5AS24V4O 5 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K5AS24V8O 5 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K7AS12V 7 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output
NP-K7AS12V4O 7 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K7AS12V8O 7 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K7AS24V 7 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output
NP-K7AS24V4O 7 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K7AS24V8O 7 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K10A12V 10 Amp Supply, 12 Volt Output
NP-K10A12V4O 10 Amp Supply, 12 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K10A12V8O 10 Amp Supply, 12 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K10A24V 10 Amp Supply, 24 Volt Output
NP-K10A24V4O 10 Amp Supply, 24 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K10A24V8O 10 Amp Supply, 24 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K10AS12V 10 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output
NP-K10AS12V4O 10 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K10AS12V8O 10 Amp Supervised Supply, 12 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
NP-K10AS24V 10 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output
NP-K10AS24V4O 10 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output, 4 Output PDB
NP-K10AS24V8O 10 Amp Supervised Supply, 24 Volt Output, 8 Output PDB
Napco Power Supply Components
NP-LPS6-24VDC 1.5 Amp Linear Power supply
NP-P3A 3 Amp Power supply
NP-P5A 5 Amp Power supply
NP-P10A 10 Amp Power supply
NP-AMOD8 Access Power Controller
NP-RB6-24VDC Relay Module
NP-RB1224VDC/6 Break-a-way Relay 6 pack
NP-4CC615DCUL 4 Camera 6 to 15V CCTV DC Power Supply in Enclosure
NP-8CC615DCUL 8 Camera 6 to 15V CCTV DC Power Supply in Enclosure
NP-CC24AC4UL 4 camera CCTV AC Power Supply in Enclosure
NP-CC24AC8UL 8 camera CCTV AC Power Supply in Enclosure
NP-CC24AC16UL 16 camera CCTV AC Power Supply in Enclosure
NP-DMOD-4OUT 4 out Power distribution board
NP-DMOD-8OUT 8 out Power distribution board
NP-P3ASUP 3 Amp Supervised Power Supply
NP-P5ASUP 5 Amp Supervised Power Supply
NP-P7ASUP 7 Amp Supervised Power Supply
NP-P10ASUP 10 Amp Supervised Power Supply
NP-PTM 12/24 Volt 1 second to 60 minute Timer
NP-DTM7D24H Single Channel Annual Timer
NP-DTM7D24H-D Dual Channel Annual Timer
NP-PSC500 Universal Power Supply Cabinet
Transformers
NP-TRF1650 16VAC 50VA Plug-In XFORMER
NP-TRF2450 24VAC 50VA Plug-In XFORMER
NP-TRF24100 24VAC 100VA XFORMER
NP-TRF28100 28VAC 100VA XFORMER
NP-TRF28175 28VAC 175VA XFORMER
NP-TRF28300 28VAC 300VA XFORMER
Power supplies for access, video, burg and fire
15
12/24 VDC Electromagnetic locks
CICPM600L 600 lbs field selectable